
MONTHLY CLOSING DATES AND DUE DATES
FOR MASTERCARD & VISA CREDIT CARDS

BGL BNP PARIBAS (60, avenue J.F. Kennedy L-1855 Luxembourg, R.C.S. Luxembourg : B6481) Marketing Communication November 2025

Month Closing Date Payment Due Date

01/2026 Thursday 29th January 2026 Monday 9th February 2026 

02/2026 Thursday 26th February 2026 Monday 9th March 2026

03/2026 Monday 30th March 2026 Monday 13th April 2026

04/2026 Wednesday 29th April 2026 Monday 11th May 2026

05/2026 Thursday 28th May 2026 Monday 8th June 2026

06/2026 Monday 29th June 2026 Monday 13th July 2026

07/2026 Thursday 30th July 2026 Monday 10th August 2026

08/2026 Saturday 29th August 2026 Monday 14th September 2026

09/2026 Tuesday 29th September 2026 Monday 12th October 2026

10/2026 Thursday 29th October 2026 Monday 9th November 2026

11/2026 Saturday 28th November 2026 Monday 14th December 2026

12/2026 Wednesday 30th December 2026 Monday 11th January 2027




